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IAC U10 Level 1 Hannah Spence, Keira Abernethy Beresford, Halle Mancell  SUKI Aerobic Gymnastics Club

IAC U10 Level 1
Athena Snowden, Charlotte Mellor, Florence Anderson, Kaidan 

Wilson, Lacey Gladwell, Summer Rutter
New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

IAC U10 Level 1 Pyer Alexander Scotts, Darcey Louth, Aubree Lema Alvarez Sparkles Gymnastics Club

IAC U10 Level 1
Lexi Witchalls, Alyssia Huggins, Amelia Hancock, Mya Headley, 

Beatrice Creizan
Virtue Gymnastics Club

IAC U10 Level 1
Ceinwen Perrott, Owen Davies, Aaron Bell, Charles May 

Christopher,  Lilly Rodrick, Olivia Horton
Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

IAC U10 Level 2 Jessica Prescott, Willow Cox, Elsie Coleman, Hettie Rose Medway SUKI Aerobic Gymnastics Club

IAC U10 Level 2 Charlie Biggart, Isabelle Cooper, Kyla Robinson, Zoe Argarve Weston Aerobic Gymnastics

IAC U10 Level 2 Grace Louth, Eva Hearne, Holly Tucker, Maisie Binding Sparkles Gymnastics Club

IAC U10 Level 2 Ellexis Callen, Kyra Wood, Tilly Greenwood SUKI Aerobic Gymnastics Club

IAC U10 Level 3 Phoebe Howe, Imogen Lewis, Kiana Evans Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

IAC U10 Level 3 Nova Shallow, Isla Springer, Rebeca Richards  Virtue Gymnastics Club

IAC U10 Level 4
Maya Morgan Warren, Lorna Casey, Olivia Warren, Ada Hill, 

Jasmine Ewer, Mila Parmenter
Bulmershe

IAC U10 Level 4 Scarlett Clark, Isla Jenkins, Lola Jeff Sparkles Gymnastics Club

IAC O11 Level 2
Elizabeth Statham, Lily Kramosz, Lydia Whitehouse, Barnaby 

Clark, Savannah Harmony
Weston Aerobic Gymnastics

IAC O11 Level 2 Lille‐Rose Biss, Medow Bradley, Tessa Belbin Weston Aerobic Gymnastics

IAC O11 Level 2 Sienna Weir, Lily Mcdowell, Lyla Mcdowell Weston Aerobic Gymnastics

IAC O11 Level 3 Leah Harte, Tilly Scott, Connie Isitt, Laura Wolny Virtue Gymnastics Club

IAC O11 Level 3 Annabella Wilson, Isla Abernethy Beresford, Ruby Bothick SUKI Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC Pre‐FND IW Phoebe Davison virtue gymnastics club 

RAC Pre‐FND IW Aliyah Ganimatli virtue gymnastics club 

RAC Pre‐FND IW Defne Yalcin virtue gymnastics club 

RAC Pre‐FND IW Deborah Yaucat‐Guendi virtue gymnastics club 

RAC Pre‐FND IW Shreya Chakraborty virtue gymnastics club 

RAC Pre‐FND IW Aurora Chance‐Chambers virtue gymnastics club 

RAC Pre‐FND IW Molly Habour virtue gymnastics club 

RAC Pre‐FND IW Myla Tucker Weston Gymnastics 

RAC Pre‐FND IW Poppy Johnson Weston Gymnastics 

RAC Pre‐FND IW Harlow Rees Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

RAC Pre‐FND IW Eliza Handley Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

RAC Pre‐FND IW Olivia‐Rae Dally Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

RAC Pre‐FND IW Lucy Porter Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

RAC Pre‐FND IW Jessica Clacy Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

RAC Pre‐FND IW Daisy Coggins Splitz Gymnastics

RAC Pre‐FND IW Lottie Dighton Bulmershe 

RAC Pre‐FND IW Mia Henderson Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

RAC Pre‐FND IW Harriet Wilce‐Whitehead Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

RAC Pre‐FND IW Nelly Mccormick Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

RAC Pre‐FND IW Ella Jenkins Breen Lk Aerobic Gymnastics
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RAC Pre‐FND IW Isabella Lema Alvarez Sparkles

RAC Pre‐FND IW Adelina Piri Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

RAC Pre‐FND IW Ella Devine‐Moore Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

RAC Pre‐FND IW Emma Idzinska Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

RAC Pre‐FND IW Frankie Wright Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

RAC FND IW Maisie Jenkins Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC FND IW Ida Hughes Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC FND IW Cora Barker Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC FND IW Rose Callaway virtue gymnastics club 

RAC FND IW Elsie Hicks Weston Gymnastics 

RAC FND IW Anja Thornberry Weston Gymnastics 

RAC FND IW Imogen Miller Splitz Gymnastics

RAC FND IW Emma Davison Bulmershe 

RAC FND IW Scarlett Lamb Bulmershe 

RAC FND IW Maya Bielecka Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

RAC FND IW Darcy Jo Williams Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Leah Spence Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Luize Reimarte Lozberga Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Emily Mackie Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Pearl Cohen Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Olivia Mai Jones Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Molly Tabb Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Evie Duckett virtue gymnastics club 

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Madeleine West virtue gymnastics club 

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Millie Feasey virtue gymnastics club 

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Cassia Sesay virtue gymnastics club 

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Taylor Sexton Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Carys Owens Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Yvie Wills Splitz Gymnastics

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Daisy Purdie New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Lyla Hughes New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Elsie Maidment New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Anabella Kosta Bulmershe 

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Alyssa Wilson Bulmershe 

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Pippa Moore Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Naiara Uba Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Erin Hearne Sparkles

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Lacey Haworth Sparkles

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Tilly Fassum Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Petina Dudeva Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

RAC Nat‐Dev IW Natalia Dymanska Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

RAC Age Group IW Scarlet Cohen Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC Age Group IW Paula Reimarte Lozberga Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC Age Group IW Esmee White Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC Age Group IW Isabelle Ramsay Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC Age Group IW Elise Green Weston Gymnastics 

RAC Age Group IW Scarlett Harraway Splitz Gymnastics

RAC Age Group IW Elsa Suwalska New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

RAC Age Group IW Tamila Sawle Bulmershe 

RAC Age Group IW Evie Wright Sparkles

RAC Age Group IW Ivy May Brace Sparkles

RAC Age Group IW Brooke Streak Sparkles

RAC Age Group IW Lily Mohammad Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club
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RAC Age Group IW Neama Gamea Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

RAC Age Group IW Sophia Mikstacka Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

RAC Age Group IW Pailina Koralczyk Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

RAC Age Group IW Darcie Inglis Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

RAC Junior IW Erin Watchman virtue gymnastics club 

RAC Junior IW Jessie Hall Weston Gymnastics 

RAC Junior IW Harriet Henderson Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

RAC Senior IW Milly Jones Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC Nat‐Dev IM Harper Newall Sparkles

RAC Pre‐FND Pair Olivia‐Rae Dally / Eliza Handley Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

RAC FND Pair Anja Thornberry / Ava White Weston Gymnastics 

RAC FND Pair Cora Barker / Maisie Jenkins Suki Aerobic Gymnastics

RAC Nat‐Dev Pair Poppy Owen / Amy Slezak Weston Gymnastics 

RAC Nat‐Dev Pair Maizey Woodward / Polly J Lewis Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

RAC Nat‐Dev Pair Taylor Sexton / Carys Owens Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

RAC Nat‐Dev Pair Nishad Vikram / Devon Writer Bulmershe 

RAC Age Group Pair Esmee White / Molly Tabb Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

RAC Age Group Pair Erin Dodd / Nicole Hall Weston Gymnastics 

RAC Age Group Pair Ava Appleby / Florence Reed Weston Gymnastics 

RAC Age Group Pair Jasmine Gray / Freya Rattey Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

RAC Age Group Pair Kaitlyn Flint / Khloe Miller Splitz Gymnastics

RAC Age Group Pair Amy Bartlett / Harriet Watson Splitz Gymnastics

RAC Age Group Pair Scarlett Harraway / Joanna Jenkins Splitz Gymnastics

RAC Age Group Pair Elsa Suwalska / Lilly Murphy New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

RAC Age Group Pair Hannah Clements / Darcy Fuller Sparkles

RAC Pre‐FND Trio Darcey Wilson / Meryl Pillai / Alexa Smith Bulmershe 

RAC Pre‐FND Trio Binky Tydeman / Delilah Gater / Olivia Woodcock Sparkles

RAC Nat‐Dev Trio Dominique Clarke / Isabelle Rushton / Gabriella Delves Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

RAC Nat‐Dev Trio Freya Godfrey / Miekah Godfrey / Boglarka Biro Splitz Gymnastics

RAC Nat‐Dev Trio Harper Newall / Tilly Hester / Gracie‐Mae Carroll Sparkles

RAC Nat‐Dev Trio Jessica Mackay / Natalia Wroniewicz / Isla Windsor‐Baines Sparkles

RAC Age Group Trio Holly Stewart / Tayla Cox / Victoria Firchow virtue gymnastics club 

RAC Age Group Trio Margarita Mezentseva / Willow Porter / Kyra Bonsey Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

RAC Age Group Trio Amelie Phillips / Aashvi Rajagopalan / Polina Parmenter Bulmershe 

RAC Age Group Trio Ivy May Brace / Brooke Streak / Issy Butcher Sparkles

RAC Age Group Trio Olivia Philips / Evie Wright / Millie Higgins Sparkles

RAC FND Group
Mimi Anderson / Jemima Harris / Isabelle Randall / Anna Soltysik / 

Alexia Krumova
Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

RAC FND Group
Imogen Miller / Finley Derry / Daisy Coggins / Elise Alden / Isla 

Shattock
Splitz Gymnastics

RAC Nat‐Dev Group
Daisy Purdie / Jesse Mellor / Sophie Niccolls / Elsie Maidment / 

Lyla Hughes
New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

RAC Nat‐Dev Group
Sienna Vizor / Tilly Hester / Gracie‐Mae Carroll / Hope Edgar / 

Leila Fakete
Sparkles

RAC Nat‐Dev Group
Lacey Haworth / Jessica Mackay / Natalia Wroniewicz / Isla 

Windsor‐Baines / Erin Hearne
Sparkles
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RAC Age Group Group
Lillie Parfitt / Amelia Jones / Bella Phillips / Millicent Jones / Ella 

Buckley
Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

RAC Age Group Group
Kaitlyn Flint / Amy Bartlett / Yvie Wills / Harriet Watson / Khloe 

Miller
Splitz Gymnastics

FND FND IW Taliya Alleyne‐Gumbs virtue gymnastics club 

FND FND IW Teniola Olagbegi virtue gymnastics club 

FND FND IW Millie Schofield virtue gymnastics club 

FND FND IW Georgia Dean Weston Gymnastics 

FND FND IW Megan Lilly Harrison Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

FND FND IW Esther Rose Jones Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

FND FND IW Sienna Harris Sparkles

FND FND IW Mia Forrest Sparkles

FND FND IW Nia Dimitrova Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FND FND IW Beata Sirutyte Klaipėda " Gracija" SŠK, Lithuania

FND FND Trio Scarlett‐Rose Price / Esther Rose Jones / Megan Lilly Harrison Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

NAC Nat‐Dev IW Evie Mae Sangster Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

NAC Nat‐Dev IW Manon Canolle‐Forkin virtue gymnastics club 

NAC Nat‐Dev IW Florence Clark Weston Gymnastics 

NAC Nat‐Dev IW Naomi Berridge Weston Gymnastics 

NAC Nat‐Dev IW Dani Williams Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

NAC Nat‐Dev IW Holly Coggins Splitz Gymnastics

NAC Nat‐Dev IW Addison Sargent Splitz Gymnastics

NAC Nat‐Dev IW Isla Burrow New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Nat‐Dev IW Lacey Povey Bulmershe 

NAC Nat‐Dev IW Emily Bonar Bulmershe 

NAC Nat‐Dev IW Lily Smith Sparkles

NAC Nat‐Dev IW Kaia Anderton Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Nat‐Dev IW Mia Johnson Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Nat‐Dev IW Esmae Sword Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Age Group IW Ellie May Hutchings Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

NAC Age Group IW Ieva Vasilijevaite Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

NAC Age Group IW Chloe Mackie Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

NAC Age Group IW Tia Allan virtue gymnastics club 

NAC Age Group IW Isabelle Meikle virtue gymnastics club 

NAC Age Group IW Vanessa Seredova virtue gymnastics club 

NAC Age Group IW Evie Lewis Weston Gymnastics 

NAC Age Group IW Abigail Judson Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

NAC Age Group IW Lillian Miller Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

NAC Age Group IW Verity Barribal Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

NAC Age Group IW Phoebe Beckell Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

NAC Age Group IW Gracie Lynch Splitz Gymnastics

NAC Age Group IW Laura Stoneham Bulmershe 

NAC Age Group IW Krisztina Hartley Bulmershe 

NAC Age Group IW Lucy Chroston Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Age Group IW Kyra O'brien Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Age Group IW Blancka Sobiecka Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Age Group IW Lola Edwards Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Age Group IW Misty Chalcroft Sparkles

NAC Age Group IW Lily Jerrett Sparkles

NAC Age Group IW Daisy Whitty Sparkles

NAC Age Group IW Lily Henderson Lk Aerobic Gymnastics
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NAC Age Group IW Sophia Henderson Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Age Group IW Hala Zenelden Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

NAC Age Group IW Grace Gale Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

NAC Junior IW Harmony Hamid Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

NAC Junior IW Kacey Arkley Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

NAC Junior IW Maya Trickett Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

NAC Junior IW Alicia Gushlow virtue gymnastics club 

NAC Junior IW Teagan Allen virtue gymnastics club 

NAC Junior IW Georgia Piere Weston Gymnastics 

NAC Junior IW Abigail Carter Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

NAC Junior IW Austeja Andrulyte Splitz Gymnastics

NAC Junior IW Kelsie‐Jayne Wilson New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Junior IW Hayley Tsoi New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Junior IW Kareena Mander Bulmershe 

NAC Junior IW Lucy Bumpass Sparkles

NAC Junior IW Scarlett Baker Sparkles

NAC Junior IW Abigail Price Sparkles

NAC Junior IW Hollie O’ Toole Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

NAC Junior IW Shriya Antil Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

NAC Junior IW Mckenzie Hoogers Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

NAC Junior IW Anna‐Maria Belstoyneva Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

NAC Senior IW Isobel Worrall Weston Gymnastics 

NAC Senior IW Annie Woods Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

NAC Senior IW Maddy Sherwood‐Dawson Splitz Gymnastics

NAC Senior IW Shobhitha Gnanaratnasingham Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

NAC Age Group IM Isaac Tucker Weston Gymnastics 

NAC Junior IM Jack Harvey Weston Gymnastics 

NAC Age Group Pair Chloe Mackie / Evie Mae Sangster Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

NAC Age Group Pair Isaac Tucker / Amelia Stajniak Weston Gymnastics 

NAC Age Group Pair Lilly Leavey / Cordelia Hay Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

NAC Age Group Pair Emily Buckle / Lily Stocker Sparkles

NAC Junior Pair Harmony Hamid / Kacey Arkley Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

NAC Junior Pair Libby Hadley / Erin Richards Weston Gymnastics 

NAC Junior Pair Hayley Tsoi / Kelsie‐Jayne Wilson New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Nat‐Dev Trio Amelia Flynn / Isla Little / Bella Vasa virtue gymnastics club 

NAC Nat‐Dev Trio Rosie Davis / Holly Coggins / Addison Sargent Splitz Gymnastics

NAC Nat‐Dev Trio Kaia Anderton / Mia Johnson / Esmae Sword Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Nat‐Dev Trio Lily Smith / Mishela Kostovska / Chloe Hopwood Sparkles

NAC Age Group Trio Isabelle Mcdonagh / Olivia Mcewen / Ioan Butterfield virtue gymnastics club 

NAC Age Group Trio Lauren Dean / Lucy Whitfield / Evie Lewis Weston Gymnastics 

NAC Age Group Trio Lila Harris / Ffion Llewellyn / Olivia Lacey Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

NAC Age Group Trio Elodie Smith / Laila Mears / Rebecca Reilly Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

NAC Age Group Trio Hannah Foxon / Abigail Judson / Lillian Miller Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

NAC Age Group Trio Laura Stoneham / Emilia Abraham‐Kodmon / Bella Bunce Bulmershe 

NAC Age Group Trio Ebony Bennett / Kiera Hartley / Tahlia Hickey Bulmershe 

NAC Age Group Trio Lily Henderson / Sophia Henderson / Teagan Bannister Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Age Group Trio Misty Chalcroft / Daisy Whitty / Lily Jerrett Sparkles

NAC Junior Trio Ruby Newlands / Alexia Allcock / Molly Hobbs Weston Gymnastics 

NAC Junior Trio Megan Dilliway / Sophie Jakes / Ashley Van Niekerk Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 
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NAC Junior Trio Scarlett Baker / Lucy Bumpass / Abigail Price Sparkles

NAC Age Group Group
Lauren Dean / Amelia Stajniak / Faye Deuvall / Imigen Wilmott / 

Poppy Belbin
Weston Gymnastics 

NAC Age Group Group
Jessica Reddy / Holly Williams / Nia Bevan / Seren Thomas / Lillie‐

May Lloyd
Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

NAC Age Group Group
Emilia Abraham‐Kodmon / Bella Bunce / Lacey Povey / Tahlia 

Hickey / Kiera Hartley
Bulmershe 

NAC Age Group Group
Lucy Chroston / Kyra O'brien / Blancka Sobiecka / Lola Edwards / 

Hannah Lewis Salmon
Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

NAC Junior Group
Molly Hobbs / Libby Hadley / Erin Richards / Lucy Whitfield / Tilly 

Belbin
Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Isabelle Bowers Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Millie Ritchie virtue gymnastics club 

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Lucille Carys Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Harriette Jones Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Brianne Evans Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Nancy Dederer German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Charlotte Aston New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Lylah Brett Bulmershe 

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Cassie Cowan Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Sienna Harrison Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Jenna Metford Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Phoebe Cracknell Sparkles

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Ano Malunguza Sparkles

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Ema Kakasova VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi Bratislava

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Francesca Isabel Vargas Calligaro Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Nabil Rami Adam Gamea Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Sofia Reis Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Olha Bilokrova Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Nikol Itčenko Klaipėda " Gracija" SŠK, Lithuania

FIG Nat‐Dev IW Veronika Klofáčová Czech Republic

FIG Age Group IW Suki Hammer Gymnastics Austria

FIG Age Group IW Heidi Rausch Gymnastics Austria

FIG Age Group IW Marissa Lederer Gymnastics Austria

FIG Age Group IW Annika Rekic Gymnastics Austria

FIG Age Group IW Marie Schäl Gymnastics Austria

FIG Age Group IW Lily‐Jean Smith Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Age Group IW Lottie Janes Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Age Group IW Maci‐Rae Beaver Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Age Group IW Nicole Wong Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Age Group IW Niamh Austen Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Age Group IW Lowan Davies Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

FIG Age Group IW Kate Jones‐Darch Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

FIG Age Group IW Alessia Polledri Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

FIG Age Group IW Isobelle Davies Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

FIG Age Group IW Rosa Brown Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

FIG Age Group IW Sukki Hockham Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

FIG Age Group IW Jayda Blanchflower Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

FIG Age Group IW Tabea Baumann German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Age Group IW Emma Eggenstein German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Age Group IW Wiebke Harms German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Age Group IW Rhianne Dean New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics
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FIG Age Group IW Sophie Aston New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

FIG Age Group IW Ava Dryden New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

FIG Age Group IW Leah Povey Bulmershe 

FIG Age Group IW Annelie Both German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Age Group IW Maivi Fuchs German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Age Group IW Grace Eccles Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

FIG Age Group IW Caitlin Phua Sparkles

FIG Age Group IW Olivia Mills Sparkles

FIG Age Group IW Chloe Zambon Sparkles

FIG Age Group IW Holly Johnston Sparkles

FIG Age Group IW Grace Garnham Sparkles

FIG Age Group IW Nelly Osvaldova VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi Bratislava

FIG Age Group IW Lenka Gerberova VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi Bratislava

FIG Age Group IW Zorana Kacmarcikova VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi Bratislava

FIG Age Group IW Julia Valkovicova VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi Bratislava

FIG Age Group IW Abigail Gomes Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Age Group IW Amelia Dispinseri Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Age Group IW Gabriele Sirutyte Klaipėda " Gracija" SŠK, Lithuania

FIG Age Group IW Karina Tinkovaite Klaipėda " Gracija" SŠK, Lithuania

FIG Age Group IW Urte Itčenko Klaipėda " Gracija" SŠK, Lithuania

FIG Age Group IW Aneta Tesařová Czech Republic

FIG Age Group IW Nela Matoušková Czech Republic

FIG Junior IW Cloe Travers Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

FIG Junior IW Emily Kays virtue gymnastics club 

FIG Junior IW Anna Höger Gymnastics Austria

FIG Junior IW Emma Klug Gymnastics Austria

FIG Junior IW Katharina Wild Gymnastics Austria

FIG Junior IW Jasmine Dight Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Junior IW Lily Duffy Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Junior IW Lily Harris Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

FIG Junior IW Amelia Thynne Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

FIG Junior IW Starr Hockham Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

FIG Junior IW Millie Baker Splitz Gymnastics

FIG Junior IW Sophia Enns German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior IW Eva Gehring German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior IW Yelizaveta Gerasimova German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior IW Letizia Gerla German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior IW Jana Kessler German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior IW Marieka Otto German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior IW Sophie Amely Rothammel German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior IW Romy Amalia Utech German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior IW Isabella Witzke German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior IW Lilja Hentschel German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior IW Valentina Pedana SPORTINSIEME

FIG Junior IW Giulia Pedana SPORTINSIEME

FIG Junior IW Tia Abrams Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

FIG Junior IW Emily Blackhurst Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

FIG Junior IW Gladys Malunguza Sparkles

FIG Junior IW Aiva Bird‐Haynes Sparkles

FIG Junior IW Evie Stickland Sparkles

FIG Junior IW Skyla Hickey Sparkles

FIG Junior IW Daisy‐May Stevens Sparkles

FIG Junior IW Dorotka Orthova VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi Bratislava

FIG Junior IW Simona Siva Inter aerobic Bratislava
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FIG Junior IW Nikoleta Novakova Inter aerobic Bratislava

FIG Junior IW Simone Felding SK NORD

FIG Junior IW Arina Beatrice Tugay SK NORD

FIG Junior IW Eesha Antil Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Junior IW Nicole Nikolenko Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Junior IW Lulu Sargeant Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Junior IW Yevheniia Nahorna Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Junior IW Dominyka Narmontaite Klaipėda " Gracija" SŠK, Lithuania

FIG Junior IW Anna Klepáčková Czech Republic

FIG Junior IW Barbora Linhartová Czech Republic

FIG Junior IW Veronika Kubecová Czech Republic

FIG Junior IW Nela Řezáčová Czech Republic

FIG Junior IW Natálie Tesařová Czech Republic

FIG Senior IW Freya Meachen Suki Aerobic Gymnastics Club

FIG Senior IW Laura Baumgartner Gymnastics Austria

FIG Senior IW Lea Robl Gymnastics Austria

FIG Senior IW Paula Moser Gymnastics Austria

FIG Senior IW Lola Lawrence Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Senior IW Xanthe Esslemont Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

FIG Senior IW Charlotte Densch German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Senior IW Ariana Kouhestani German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Senior IW Cosma Müller German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Senior IW Anina Otto German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Senior IW Ewa‐Maria Zorn German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Senior IW Lauren Graham Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

FIG Senior IW Jessica Ryding Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

FIG Senior IW Niamh Keane Sparkles

FIG Senior IW Emily James Sparkles

FIG Senior IW Alena Ucnova VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi Bratislava

FIG Senior IW Feng Lei China

FIG Senior IW Liu Xuanchen China

FIG Age Group IM Matthew Gogol Sparkles

FIG Age Group IM Anton Bilokurov Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Junior IM Devon Howell Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Junior IM Felix Smith Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

FIG Junior IM Manuel Garavaglia SPORTINSIEME

FIG Junior IM George Janes Sparkles

FIG Junior IM Eric Deli Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Senior IM Paul Engel German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Senior IM Davide Ravazzolo SPORTINSIEME

FIG Senior IM Connor Keane Sparkles

FIG Senior IM Zhang Qingzhou China

FIG Senior IM Liang Wenjie China

FIG Nat‐Dev Pair Ellie Lewis Francis / Charlie Cottam Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

FIG Nat‐Dev Pair Francesca Isabel Vargas Calligaro / Nabil Rami Adam Gamea Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Junior Pair Devon Howell / Katie Ferris Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Junior Pair Felix Smith / Amelia Thynne Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

FIG Junior Pair Manuel Garavaglia / Giulia Pedana SPORTINSIEME

FIG Junior Pair Matthew Gogol / Olivia Moore Sparkles

FIG Junior Pair Eric Deli / Lulu Sargeant Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Senior Pair Davide Ravazzolo / Valentina Pedana SPORTINSIEME
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FIG Senior Pair Connor Keane / Zoe Wilshire Sparkles

FIG Senior Pair Liu Xuanchen / Liu Yunsong China

FIG Nat‐Dev Trio Cassie Cowan / Sienna Harrison / Jenna Metford Lk Aerobic Gymnastics

FIG Nat‐Dev Trio Phoebe Cracknell / Ano Malunguza / Mia Forrest Sparkles

FIG Age Group Trio Suki Hammer / Franziska Widy / Lina Zimmel Gymnastics Austria

FIG Age Group Trio Niamh Austen / Nicole Wong / Grace Eccles Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Age Group Trio Megan Harvey / Maria Wong / Lily‐Jean Smith Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Age Group Trio Lowan Davies / Alessia Polledri / Kate Jones‐Darch Phoenix Dance & Gymnastics

FIG Age Group Trio Pippa Stokes / Sukki Hockham / Emily Street Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

FIG Age Group Trio Jacey Wrigley / Phoebe Beckell / Jayda Blanchflower Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

FIG Age Group Trio Rhianne Dean / Sophie Aston / Ava Dryden New Forest Aerobic Gymnastics

FIG Age Group Trio Emma Eggenstein / Annelie Both / Maivi Fuchs German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Age Group Trio Zorana Kacmarcikova / Lenka Gerberova / Eliska Serfelova VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi Bratislava

FIG Age Group Trio Amelia Dispinseri / Ellie Hitchcock / Sofia Reis Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Age Group Trio Karina Tinkovaite / Lukne Palskyte / Izabele Šarkyte Klaipėda " Gracija" SŠK, Lithuania

FIG Junior Trio Sina Eberharter / Anna Höger / Lia Wieser Gymnastics Austria

FIG Junior Trio Sophia Enns / Letizia Gerla / Sophie Amely Rothammel German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior Trio Marieka Otto / Jula Langelüddecke / Leonora Nixdorf German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior Trio Keala Puhlmann / Franziska Schmid / Penelopé Schweigert German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior Trio Manuel Garavaglia / Valentina Pedana / Giulia Pedana SPORTINSIEME

FIG Junior Trio Leila Farmery / Ellie Craven / Daisy Salmon Sparkles

FIG Junior Trio Aiva Bird‐Haynes / Starr Hockham / Daisy‐May Stevens Sparkles

FIG Junior Trio Simona Siva / Nikoleta Novakova / Dorotka Orthova Inter aerobic Bratislava

FIG Junior Trio Eesha Antil / Lulu Sargeant / Eric Deli Heathrow Aerobics Gymnastics Club

FIG Junior Trio Barbora Linhartová / Veronika Kubecová / Natálie Tesařová Czech Republic

FIG Senior Trio Xanthe Esslemont / Niamh Keane / Zoe Wilshire Sparkles

FIG Senior Trio Emily James / Elena Hamblin / Rosie Howells Sparkles

FIG Senior Trio Zhang Qingzhou / Feng Lei / Yang Mingze China

FIG Senior Trio Liang Wenjie / Teng Hao / Fan Siwei China

FIG Age Group Group
Evelina Fetscher / Suki Hammer / Heidi Rausch / Franziska Widy / 

Lina Zimmel
Gymnastics Austria

FIG Age Group Group
Megan Harvey / Maria Wong / Nicole Wong / Niamh Austen / 

Lottie Janes
Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Age Group Group
Rosa Brown / Emily Street / Pippa Stokes / Sukki Hockham / Jacey 

Wrigley
Basingstoke Gymnastics Club 

FIG Age Group Group
Emma Eggenstein / Tabea Baumann / Wiebke Harms / Annelie 

Both / Maivi Fuchs
German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Age Group Group
Grace Garnham / Holly Johnston / Caitlin Phua / Chloe Zambon / 

Olivia Mills
Sparkles

FIG Junior Group
Sina Eberharter / Anna Höger / Emma Klug / Lia Wieser / 

Katharina Wild
Gymnastics Austria

FIG Junior Group
Katie Ferris / Freya Grafton / Jasmine Dight / Lucy Eccles / Emily 

Blackhurst
Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Junior Group
Pauline Ullrich / Keala Puhlmann / Franziska Schmid / Janina 

Staud / Friederike Schatz
German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior Group
Marieka Otto / Yelizaveta Gerasimova / Leonora Nixdorf / Sophie 

Amely Rothammel / Letizia Gerla
German Gymnastics Federation 

FIG Junior Group
Olivia Moore / Leila Farmery / Daisy Salmon / Ellie Craven / Skyla 

Hickey
Sparkles
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FIG Junior Group
Barbora Linhartová / Veronika Kubecová / Nela Řezáčová / Natálie 

Tesařová / Natálie Kinclová
Czech Republic

FIG Senior Group
Lola Lawrence / Molly Brown / Jessie Ryding / Lauren Graham / 

Freya Abrahms
Weston Gymnastics 

FIG Senior Group
Niamh Keane / Elena Hamblin / Emily James / Rosie Howells / 

Xanthe Esslemont
Sparkles

FIG Senior Group Teng Hao / Liang Wenjie / Feng Lei / Fan Siwei / Liu Yunsong China

FIG Age Group Dance
Lowan Davies, Alessia Polledri, Kate Jones‐Darch, Lillie‐May Lloyd, 

Holly Williams, Jessica Reddy, Isobelle Davies, Seren Thomas
Phoenix

FIG Junior Dance
Amelia Thynne, Olivia Moore, George Janes, Gladys Malunguza, 

Starr Hockham, Lily Harris, Daisy Salmon, Skyla Hickey
Sparkles

FIG Junior Dance
Katie Ferris, Lucy Eccles, Emily Blackhurst, Georgia Piere, Tia Ellis, 

Tia Abrams, Matilda Belbin, Lily Duffy
Weston

FIG Junior Dance
Barbora Linhartová, Natalie Tesařová, Veronika Kubecová, 

Kinclová, Nela Řezáčová, Matějková, Zborníková, Skálová 
Czech Republic

FIG Senior Dance
Lola Lawrence, Molly Brown, Isobel Worrall, Lauren Graham, 

Jessie Ryding, Freya Abrams, Megan Meadows, Amelia Gelling
Weston

FIG Senior Dance
Yang Mingze, Teng Hao, Jiang Qifeng, Kang Ziyi, Ding Jiamin, Wu 

Xian, Yan Shuxuan, Liu Yongming
China

FIG Senior Step
Yang Mingze, Liu Yunsong, Jiang Qifeng, Kang Ziyi, Ding Jiamin, 

Wu Xian, Yan Shuxuan, Liu Yongming
China


